JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-7000  |  FAX: 267-288-5604
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
06/2021

display  which  indicates  AC/ON  and High  Charge.  An external  push  button
test switch  allows  maintenance  personnel  to quickly  determine  the
operational status of the unit and lamp load.
Autotest
The ENYWLXE  Autotest  feature  automatically  monitors  the
functional  operation  of the unit.  Autotest  monitors  the operation  of
the lamps,  battery  and circuitry  and displays  any alerts.  Periodic
emergency  tests,  up to ninety  (90)  minutes  duration  are simulated
to ensure  proper  operation  during  an actual  power  failure.  Operating
status  is visually indicated by multi-function  LED indication.
Lamp Selection
Model Rating Guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage
Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
ENYWLXE-6-12 6 12
ENYWLXE-6-18 6 18
ENYWLXE-6-27 6 27
ENYWLXE-6-36* 6 36
ENYWLXE-6-60 6 60
ENYWLXE-6-72* 6 72
ENYWLXE-6-120 1 6 120
ENYWLXE-12-27 12 27
ENYWLXE-12-12 12 12
ENYWLXE-12-36* 12 36
ENYWLXE-12-65 12 65
ENYWLXE-12-72* 12 72
ENYWLXE-12-120 1 12 120
*Available in single or double face.
Note 1: Requires a larger cabinet size.  Please contact factory.
Model Rating Guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage
Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
ENYWLXE-6-22* 6 22
ENYWLXE-6-42* 6 42
ENYWLXE-6-541 6 54
ENYWLXE-6-90* 1 6 90
ENYWLXE-12-45* 12 45
ENYWLXE-12-90 1 12 90
ENYWLXE-12-130 12 130
*Available in single or double face.
Note 1: Requires a larger cabinet size.  Please contact factory.
Warranty
The ENYWLXE  comes  with a 3-year factory  warranty.  Lamps  are not